COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to LASOSKY'S PERSONAL CARE HOME, INC.

s LEGALENTITY..

To operate_LASOSKY'S PERSONAL CARFE HOME, INC

NAME C}FFACIUTY OR, AGENCY

Located at_23 MAIN STREET. CLARKSVI

{MAX M}JM CAPACITY)

ISSUING OFFICER - DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is rot transferable B
and should be posted in a conspicucus place in the facility. PWB28 = 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717} 783-3670

MAR 17 201 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Lori Lasosky, Owner/Administrator
Lasosky’s Personal Care Home, Inc.
200 Nobles Road

Brownsville, Pennsylvania 15417

RE: Lasosky’s Personal Care Home
23 Main Street
Clarksville, Pennsylvania 15322
Dear Ms. Lasosky:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
December 14, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code

Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report

were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the

dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the

Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be

verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky%\
. Acting Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPCRT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Cods Chapter 2609

Pagelof §

NAM

E AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
LASGSKY S PERSONAL CARE HOME INC, 23 MAIN STREET CLARKSVILLE, FA

15322

CUREENT LICENSE NUMBER
418580

INSPECTICN DATES (Inchude all dates of the inspection}
1271442010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Susm Pollock, Michae] Marin

1182/12/10
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repregentatives produce the plan)

'TED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless rauftple

SIGNATURE OF LEG. DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPRCVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
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PLAN QF CORRECTION
DATE- {include a step-by-step pian to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viokation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pp.Code 2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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YIOLATION REPORT
FERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chaprer 2500

Page2 of B

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE EOME

L

S

WSOSKY § PERSONAL CAREHOME INC, 23 MAIN STREET CLARKSVILLE, P4

15322

418580

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER

INSPECTION DATES (Iuckude all dates of the inspection)

REGICINAL

REPRESENTATIVE

12¥14/2010 Susen Poliock, Michasl Marini
FRINTED NAME AND TITLE CF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reguized on FIRST PAGE only nriless mltiple
tepresentatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIGNAL LICENSING APPROVAL COF PLAN OF DATE
e o
J U\/ﬁ %’/u %ﬁ/rix Jbi/ff 7:/ 1-26~¢¢
LI N v § T 1
ELAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMFPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation | cOMPLIANCE
59 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY daes not recus) VERIFIED BY
103 On 12/14/1Q, at 12:30 pm, there was no
Fopd requiting thermometer in the basement freezer. / ,'025 / ! W}XKW@ M WS
reffigeration shall be ; /&‘/;(_0/
stared at or beldow AHC
4G1F. Frozen food ‘
shall be kept at or LA /{M&L
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VIQLATION REPCRT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600 Page 3 of @
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
LABOSKY $ PERSONAL CARE HOME INC, 23 MAIN STREET CLARKSVILLE, P4 15322 418580
INSPECTION DATES (nclude all dates of the inspection) REGJONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12 4/2010 Susan Pollock, Michael Marini

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN CF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE oniy unless multiple

repiesentatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE CF LEGAL ENRTITY . DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
' CORRECTION
MMA KA sl icen | 1] | '
e (MGG Ay 1] Ifff g/ (267
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (Include 2 step-by-step plan 1o correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATICN COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan to assiwe the viclation | COMPILIANCE
55Pa.Code $2600 VERIFIEDBY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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PAGE 13/13

7243772680

91/21/2011 13:56

VICLATION REPORT
PERSCONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page s of @

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
LASOSKY § PERSONAL CARE HOME INC, 23 MAIN STREET CLARKSVILLE, FA

15322

418580

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Inchide all dates of the inspection)

BREGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
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b 1201412010 Susen Pollock, Michael Mario
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTTTY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN CF CORRECTION {Required ou FIRST PAGE only tmless multiple
gepresentatives produce the plan) '
3IGYATURE OF LEG. TITY DAYE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
4 CORRECTION
3 4 R
qlm&j SI—/L’D %%% }[5” /jf | r-26-¢r
9 - U M 0
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-bhy-step plan to corvect the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE wiolation, as well a5 2 plan to assare the violation | CcoOMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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7243772680

@1/21/2611 13:58

VIOLATION REFORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page5of§

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
LASOSKY S PERSONAL CARE HOME INC, 23 MAIN STREET CLARKSVILLE, PA 15322

418580¢

CURRENT LICENSENUMBER

B

1211472010

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Susan Pollock, Michael Marin

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required oz FIRST PAGE anly waless rmltiple
representatives produse the plan}

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
5[}bkj %/{4%5% Ha{j// 2 p26-7
i+ - T J\ T U [ L D ‘
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATICN VIOLATION COMFPLIANCE violetion, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
35 PaCode §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERKIED BY
Wc On 12/14/190, the home had 18 residents,
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B1/21/2811 13:56

VIQLATION REPORT

el = |

PERSONAL CARE HOMESR - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pegcbof§
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSOMAL CARE HOME | CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
L4S0SKY § PERSCONAL CARE HOME INC, 23 MAIN STREET CLARKSVILLE, PA 15322 418580
NSPECTION DATES (Include ai] dates of the nspection} REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE

DI14/2010 Susan Pollock, Michael Marini
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL‘EN'ITI'Y REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only ueless multiple
be tetives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEG DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
W o Bl s | s 11| !
awo Jass i i 2 rr26er
- } ot o 14
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plaa to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  viclation, as well zs a plan to assure the viclation | CcOMPLIANCE
35 PaCode §2600 - VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1254 On 1214/10 at 12:35 pm there were two mj M 4 Des oof
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7243772680

p1/21/2811 13:56

VEICLATION REPORT
PEREONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2600 Page 7 of @
WAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
LASCSKY S PERSONAL CAREHOME INC, 23 MAIN STREET CLARKEVILIE PA 15222 418580 )
ECTION DATES {Inctude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1 2/14/2010 Suosan Pelleck, Michael Marini
ERINTED NAME ANC TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only ualess muitiple
epresentatives produce the pian)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
b ’}{M : CORRECTION
? L/Lﬁ r%?{p%éo}i/ [[9[//}’ g 1 y~26~1
¥ VS 4 v T v /4
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 step-bry-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIGLATION COMPLIANCE viotation, 25 well 2s a plan to assure the violatdon |  CcoOMPLIANCE
132h The last fire drilt observed by a fire safety R -
4 fire safefy expert was conducted on 3/11/CC. %8 IOAQL/ W&ﬁd
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el conducted by 2 JJ%DG/ & wld AL (-2 64 g/
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Adult Residential Licensing
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pugeg of g

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
LASOBKY S PERSONAL CARE HOME TNC, 23 MADN STREET CLARKSVILLE, PA

15322 418580

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES {Include 2l dates of the inspeotion)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

] The scope and

chivities that the
ome provides.

¥ The criteria fior
mission and
ischarge.

1 Specific services
the home does
ol provide, buf will
range or
goardinate.

271412010 Suszn Pollock, Michasl Marioi
FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN CF CORRECTION (Requiced on FIRST PAGE cnly urless multiple
fepresentatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEG Y DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF 1DATE

\_/]/Mm& ) CORRECTION
M%&%&V s/, o 12e-¢
' v 4 7 =
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PLAN OF CORRECTION —l
DATE {include 2 step-by-step plan ta correct the specific DATE
REGULATION COMPLIANCE  violation, 2s well as 2 plan o assure the violation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION VERIFIED BY does nat recur) VERIFIED BY
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gervices and W G-t "
jelivities that the a -2

ame pravides
including the

Howing:
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